
 2024 Region 9 Championship Show Patty Liarakos - Secretary 
 Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679 

Class Sizes   Thursday Afternoon – 1:00pm Ranch Riding/Trail 
 Nbr Description Entries 

 436 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Open CH 14 

 437 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Open CH 13 

 438 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Jr Horse CH 3 

 439 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Jr Horse CH 4  

 440 Arabian VRH Ranch Trail Champ 9 

 441 HA/AA VRH Ranch Trail Champ 4 

 442 Arabian VRH Ranch Trail ATR Champ 6 

 443 HA/AA VRH Ranch Trail ATR Champ 6 

 

 

 436 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Open CH 
   150 TA Kholibrie+++/ Kathy Braden Kara Powell 
   173 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing  Karma Arabians 
   174 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 
   574 Amira NJ Caylee Dearth Jan Davis 
   579 Gifted Wezsh KMA Melissa Barter-Bradley Cordelia Holmes 
   582 HJ Miss Chevious Sterling Bradley Elizabeth Brown 
   584 Ohya+// Sterling Bradley Harry & Melinda Lawrence 
   585 Aamerican Eagle PKA Melissa Barter-Bradley Patricia Gerdes 
   586 Cat Ballou PKA Melissa Barter-Bradley Patricia Gerdes 
   588 RD Kordova Sterling Bradley Sheri Mayberry 
   645 Koppers Majic Mike Riley Dublin Deni Grissette 
   650 Buckshots Sangria Anita Dublin Michelle K. & Carol W.  
   653 Lil Bit O Buckshot Anita Dublin Carol Roberts 
   824 RS Class Act Katie Steiner Joanie Brown 

 437 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Open CH 
   158 CA Waltz Across Texas Mark Beeler Beth Nay 
   542 Major Metallica V Cathy Barker Seeton Ronald or Debra York 
   575 KMA Hermano+/ Mark Beeler Sara Wasson 
   581 Legacy Night Vixen Sterling Bradley Nancy Woods 
   583 CA Tempting Sterling Bradley Cheryl Barnes 
   643 Takes A Lot Katharyn Hart  Vallejo III Ranch LLC 
   644 KMA Zipped Byan Angel+ Riley Dublin Constance Gowen 
   646 Shining Star Anne Anita Dublin Laura West 
   683 Tamar Stealin Hearts Josie Gillespie Troub Andrea OFlaherty 
   724 Trampis GP Levi Hostetler  Ellis Arabians LLC 
   736 Asa Dunnit Again Gordon Potts Mack or Dulcie Elwood 
   738 JD Savannah Dawn Gordon Potts Mack or Dulcie Elwood 
   744 Forget The Romance Gordon Potts RJ Revoir 

 438 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Jr Horse CH 
   728 Draggin Rights Gordon Potts Drew Byrd 
   868 C Pistoleropete Gary Ferguson Gary Ferguson 
   885 Venti Versace Katie Steiner Joseph J or Maribeth R Mora   
 
 
 
 

 



 439 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Jr Horse CH 
   649 BSF Hometown Honey Anita Dublin Michelle Roberts 
   723 Platinum Kolors Annalise W. Himmel Mark & Deborah Himmel 
   745 Hit The Whoa Gordon Potts RJ Revoir 
   867 Coded Fifty Shades Gary Ferguson Gary Ferguson 
   896 Miss Electric Slide Greg Harris  Becker Stables Inc. 

 440 Arabian VRH Ranch Trail Champ 
   173 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing  Karma Arabians 
   174 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 
   584 Ohya+// Sterling Bradley Harry & Melinda Lawrence 
   588 RD Kordova Sterling Bradley Sheri Mayberry 
   645 Koppers Majic Mike Riley Dublin Deni Grissette 
   650 Buckshots Sangria Anita Dublin Michelle K. & Carol W.  
   653 Lil Bit O Buckshot Anita Dublin Carol Roberts 
   824 RS Class Act Katie Steiner Joanie Brown 
   871 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Lindsay Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity 

 441 HA/AA VRH Ranch Trail Champ 
   575 KMA Hermano+/ Sara Wasson Sara Wasson 
   583 CA Tempting Sterling Bradley Cheryl Barnes 
   644 KMA Zipped Byan Angel+ Riley Dublin Constance Gowen 
   652 Smokin Ambiance Anita Dublin Carol Roberts 

 442 Arabian VRH Ranch Trail ATR Champ 
   173 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing  Karma Arabians 
   174 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 
   574 Amira NJ Hannah Jones Jan Davis 
   588 RD Kordova Sheri Mayberry Sheri Mayberry 
   653 Lil Bit O Buckshot Carol Roberts Carol Roberts 
   871 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Lindsay Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity 

 443 HA/AA VRH Ranch Trail ATR Champ 
   575 KMA Hermano+/ Sara Wasson Sara Wasson 
   583 CA Tempting Cheryl Barnes Cheryl Barnes 
   644 KMA Zipped Byan Angel+ Constance Gowen Constance Gowen 
   652 Smokin Ambiance Carol Roberts Carol Roberts 
   722 Padrons Flash N Fame Annalise W. Himmel Annalise W & Deborah Ann Himmel 
   779 Remi Martin Gabrielle Sitomer Gabrielle Sitomer 
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